
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 FEBRUARY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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18

GET ON YOUR FEET

GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II

NOTION

DRAGONFLY

RIPCORD

THE KIDS WILL KNOW IT'S BULLSHIT

BELMONT STREET

FINAL NOTICE

THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES)

SKIN

ENDLESS

THIS IS ACTING

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THE BEST OF

50 BEST SONGS

JUKEBOX

CAMPFIRE

THE VERY BEST

Adam Brand

Human Nature

Tash Sultana

Kasey Chambers

Keith Urban

Dune Rats

Jess & Matt

Jay UF

Jessica Mauboy

Flume

The McClymonts

Sia

Crowded House

Cold Chisel

The Wiggles

Play School

Human Nature

James Blundell

INXS

ABC/UMA

SME

SME

WAR

CAP/EMI

WAR

SME

ABK/WAR

SME

FCL/EMI

ISL/UMA
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SME

CLS

PET/UMA
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1

198

5727619

88985338142

88985417402

5419752962

4744465

RATBAG009DR

88985408792

ABK006

88985339142

FCL160CD

5725967

IR5241CD

9174032

CCC002

4794051

4792056

88875012912

RRM025

5335934
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