



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	Ci i/		. \	> GOLD 35000 UNITS		TIIS WEEK EW EAST WEEK	TITIMES IN THE TITE	
AR	RIA /	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T WEEI	K COMMENCING	G 20 FEBRU	JARY, 2017
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	EVERYONE WE KNOW	Thundamentals		ISL/UMA	HD001
2	NEW	1	2	GET ON YOUR FEET	Adam Brand		ABC/UMA	5727619
3	2	30	1	GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II	Human Nature	<g></g>	SME	88985338142
4	5	8	2	NOTION	Tash Sultana		SME	88985417402
5	4	4	1	DRAGONFLY	Kasey Chambers		WAR	5419752962
6	6	41	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p></p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
7	1	2	1	THE KIDS WILL KNOW IT'S BULLSHIT	Dune Rats		WAR	RATBAG009DR
8	NEW	1	8	BELMONT STREET	Jess & Matt		SME	88985408792
9	NEW	1	9	FINAL NOTICE	Jay UF		ABK/WAR	ABK006
10	8	18	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES)	Jessica Mauboy	<p></p>	SME	88985339142
11	9	28	1	SKIN	Flume	<g></g>	FCL/EMI	FCL160CD
12	7	5	1	ENDLESS	The McClymonts		ISL/UMA	5725967
13	14	48	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
14	10	102	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
15	11	140	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
16	16	35	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	4794051
17	12	33	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056
18	15	34	1	JUKEBOX	Human Nature	<p>2</p>	SME	88875012912
19	NEW	1	19	CAMPFIRE	James Blundell		CLS	RRM025
20	18	198	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934